Port of EVERETT Af{l}.
\Y D2N 2
NA WATERERONT

SCHEDULE OF RATES & FEES
EFFECTIVE 1-1-2022

MOORAGE TYPE MOORAGE LENGTH MOORAGE FEES MONTHLY TOTAL*
20’ $8.50 per ft/mo $211.83
24’ $8.50 per ft/mo $250.19
26’ $8.50 per ft/mo $269.38
28’ $8.50 per ft/mo $288.56
32 $9.50 per ft/mo $363.03
PERMANENT OPEN MOORAGE 36’ $10.50 per ft/mo $446.54
40’ $11.50 per ft/mo $539.06
45’ $12.50 per ft/mo $654.72
50’ $13.50 per ft/mo $781.67
70’ $16.00 per ft/mo $1283.81
End Ties 54’ - 96’ $13.50 per ft/mo Varies
TEMPORARY OPEN MOORAGE; 20’ $8.50 per ft/mo $261.83
SUMMER SEASONAL RATE - $44.31 20 $8.50 per ft/mo $300.19
PER MONTH SURCHARGE + L/H TAX 26’ $8.50 per ft/mo $319.38
(MAY - SEPTEMBER) 28’ $8.50 per ft/mo $338.56
28’ $11.50 per ft/mo $383.34
30’ $13.50 per ft/mo $477.00
32 $14.00 per ft/mo $525.52
COVERED MOORAGE
36’ $16.00 per ft/mo $669.96
40’ $17.50 per ft/mo $809.88
50’ $18.00 per ft/mo $1035.56
40’ $12.50 per ft/mo $584.20
45’ $12.50 per ft/mo $654.72
45’ SINGLE $14.00 per ft/mo $730.89
50’ $14.00 per ft/mo $809.88
50’ SINGLE $15.00 per ft/mo $866.30
NORTH OPEN MOORAGE 55’ $15.00 per ft/mo $950.93
60’ $15.00 per ft/mo $1035.56
65’ $15.00 per ft/mo $1120.19
65’ SINGLE $16.00 per ft/mo $1193.54
70’ SINGLE $16.00 per ft/mo $1283.81
93 ‘- 143’ End Ties $16.00 per ft/mo Varies
PRIVATELY OWNED BOATHOUSE Various $0.75 per sq ft/mo Varies
MULTI-HULL VESSEL Various $0.75 per sq ft/mo Varies
DRY KAYAK/DRY DINGHY STORAGE 15’ or under $42.00/mo $67.39
KITEBOARD/WET DINGHY MOORAGE 15’ or under $68.00/mo $96.73
COMMERCIAL FISHING VESSEL Gillnet/Seiner $7.75 per ft/mo Varies
BROKERAGE DISPLAY Various $9.00 per ft/mo Varies
CHARTER/TOUR Various $12.00 per ft/mo Varies
* Monthly totals incluc{e all {‘ees and taxes, except electrical usage
Note: Rates are charged on length overall of vessel ** I e M ESIET na{ pule M .
** 12.84% leasehold tax applicable to visits extending over 29
Summer Rates (May 1 - Oct. 31) $1.50/ft/night consecutive days
Winter Rates ( Nov. 1 - April 30) $1.00/ft/night

Environmental Fee: $13/mo | Utilities: $7/month common utility fee | Washington State Leasehold Tax: 12.84% of monthly moorage fee
Liveaboard Fee: $150/mo | Gate Access Fob: Electronic gate key; first key free, additional keys $15 each (non-refundable; tenants only)
Non-refundable Waitlist Fee: $300.00 | Insurance Non-compliance Fee: $150/month | Slip Move Fee: $25 per move
Administrative Service Fee: $25.00 | Sublease Processing Fee: $25.00

CONNECT WITH US!
ADDRESS: 1205 Craftsman Way, Everett, WA 98201 | HOURS: 9 a.m. - 4 p.m.

@ PHONE: 425.259.6001; 800.729.7678 | WWW.PORTOFEVERETT.COM/MARINA
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